Data Sheet
ADM33051E
±60V Fault Protected 3.3V ±20kV ESD High Speed CAN FD Transceiver
19-102126; Rev. 0; 3/26 DOCUMENT FEEDBACK  TECHNICAL SUPPORT
O n e  A n a l o g  W a y ,  W i l m i n g t o n ,  M A  0 1 8 8 7 - 2 3 5 6 ,  U . S . A .  T e l :  7 8 1 . 3 2 9 . 4 7 0 0  © 2 0 2 6  A n a l o g  D e v i c e s ,  I n c .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
FEATURES
 Protected from Overvoltage Line Faults Up to
±60V

Data Sheet ADM33051E
analog.com  Rev. 0 32 of 33
ORDERING GUIDE
Table 7. Ordering Guide
MODEL TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
ADM33051EBRZ –40°C to +125°C 8L SOIC-CU (150mil) S8+4C
ADM33051EBRZ-RL –40°C to +125°C 8L SOIC-CU (150mil) S8+4C
Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Data Sheet ADM33051E
ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROVIDED “AS IS” WITHOUT REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY. NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY ANALOG DEVICES FOR ITS USE, NOR FOR ANY INFRINGEMENTS OF PATENTS OR OTHER RIGHTS OF THIRD PARTIES THAT
MAY RESULT FROM ITS USE. SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. NO LICENCE, EITHER EXPRESSED OR
IMPLIED, IS GRANTED UNDER ANY ADI PATENT RIGHT, COPYRIGHT, MASK WORK RIGHT, OR ANY OTHER ADI INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHT RELATING TO ANY COMBINATION, MACHINE, OR PROCESS, IN WHICH ADI PRODUCTS OR SERVICES ARE USED. TRADEMARKS AND
REGISTERED TRADEMARKS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS. ALL ANALOG DEVICES PRODUCTS CONTAINED HEREIN
ARE SUBJECT TO RELEASE AND AVAILABILITY.
analog.com Rev. 0 33 of 33
	Features
	Applications
	General Description
	Simplified Application Diagram
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	Revision History
	Specifications
	Test Circuits
	Absolute Maximum Ratings
	Thermal Resistance
	Electrostatic Discharge (ESD)
	ESD Caution
	Pin Configurations and Function Descriptions
	Pin Descriptions
	Functional Tables
	Typical Performance Characteristics
	Block Diagram
	Theory of Operation
	±60V Fault Protection
	±25V Extended Common-Mode Range